Techlogiks Canada Inc.  w w w. t e c h l o g i k s . c o m
Cable Construction Details
Parameter Dimensions Type, Color
Number of Fiber per tube
12 Color
8 Color
6 Color
4 Color

Cladding Non-circularity ≤ 1 %
Coating Diameter 250 ± 15 µm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number  Description
TL-02F-62-UA                          2 Fiber  MM 62.5/125µ  Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-04F-62-UA                          4 Fiber  MM 62.5/125µ  Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-06F-62-UA                           6 Fiber  MM 62.5/125µ  Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-08F-62-UA                       8 Fiber  MM 62.5/125µ  Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
TL-12F-62-UA                        12 Fiber  MM 62.5/125µ  Ind/Out Unarmored Jelly Filled  Loose Tube FOC LSZH
Cable Mechanical Characteristics
Tensile Strength 500 N
Crush Resistance 1000 N